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2022-2026 LONDON CITY COUNCIL 
 

NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE 
 

Mayor  Josh Morgan  c/o City Hall 519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4920 
mayor@london.ca 214 - 300 Dufferin Ave. 
(SPPC) London, N6A 4L9 

 
Councillors 
Ward 1 Councillor Hadleigh McAlister  

hmcalister@london.ca 
(SPPC, CSC©, CPSC) 

314 – 300 Dufferin Ave. 
London, N6A 4L9 

519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4001 
Cell: 226-219-9371 

Ward 2 Councillor Shawn Lewis 
slewis@london.ca  

(SPPC©, PEC, AC) 

314 – 300 Dufferin Ave. 
London, N6A 4L9 

519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4002 
Cell: 226-219-7038 

Ward 3 Councillor Peter Cuddy 
pcuddy@london.ca  

(SPPC, CSC, AC) 

314 – 300 Dufferin Ave. 
London, N6A 4L9 

519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4003 
Cell: 226-448-0467 

Ward 4 Councillor Susan Stevenson 
sstevenson@london.ca 
(SPPC, CSC, AC) 

314 – 300 Dufferin Ave. 
London, N6A 4L9 

519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4004 
Cell: 226-559-1493 

Ward 5 Councillor Jerry Pribil 
jpribil@london.ca  

(SPPC, CWC, CPSC, AC) 

314 - 300 Dufferin Ave. 
London, N6A 4L9 

519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4005 
Cell: 226-559-3604 

Ward 6 Councillor Sam Trosow 
strosow@london.ca  

(SPPC, CWC, CPSC) 

314 - 300 Dufferin Ave. 
London, N6A 4L9 

519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4006 
 

 
Ward 7 

 
Councillor Corrine Rahman 
crahman@london.ca  
(SPPC, CSC, PEC) 

 
314 – 300 Dufferin Ave 
London, N6A 4L9 

 
519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4007 
Cell: 226-577-3774 

Ward 8 Councillor Steve Lehman 
slehman@london.ca  

(SPPC, PEC ©) 

314 – 300 Dufferin Ave. 
London, N6A 4L9 

519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4008 
Cell: 226-219-7014 

Ward 9 Councillor Anna Hopkins 
ahopkins@london.ca 
(SPPC, CWC©) 

314 – 300 Dufferin Ave 
London, N6A 4L9 

519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4009 
Cell: 226-927-0439 

Ward 10 Councillor Paul Van Meerbergen 
pvanmeerbergen@london.ca 
(SPPC, CSC) 

314 – 300 Dufferin Ave 
London, N6A 4L9 

519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4010 
Cell: 519-200-4253 

Ward 11 Councillor Skylar Franke 
sfranke@london.ca  

(SPPC, CWC, PEC) 

314 – 300 Dufferin Ave 
London, N6A 4L9 

519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4011 
Cell: 548-388-6303 

Ward 12 Councillor Elizabeth Peloza 
epeloza@london.ca  

(SPPC, CPSC, AC©) 

314 – 300 Dufferin Ave 
London, N6A 4L9 

519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4012 
Cell: 519-200-4987 

Ward 13 Councillor David Ferreira 
dferreira@london.ca 
(SPPC, CPSC©, CWC) 

314 - 300 Dufferin Ave. 
London, N6A 4L9 

519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4013 
Cell: 226-688-8930 

Ward 14 Councillor Steven Hillier 
shillier@london.ca 
(SPPC, PEC) 

314 - 300 Dufferin Ave. 
London, N6A 4L9 

519 661-CITY (2489) Ext. 4014 
Cell: 226-688-7422 

 

CWC – Civic Works Committee 
CSC – Corporate Services Committee 
SPPC – Strategic Priorities and Policy Committee 
© - Committee Chair 

CPSC – Community and Protective Services Committee 
PEC – Planning and Environment Committee 
AC – Audit Committee 

hmcalister@london.ca; slewis@london.ca; pcuddy@london.ca; sstevenson@london.ca; jpribil@london.ca; strosow@london.ca; 
crahman@london.ca; slehman@london.ca; ahopkins@london.ca; pvanmeerbergen@london.ca; sfranke@london.ca; 

epeloza@london.ca; dferreira@london.ca; shillier@london.ca; mayor@london.ca 
City Hall, 300 Dufferin Avenue, London, N6A 4L9 

Clerk’s Office FAX 519-661-4892 Councillors' Office FAX 519-661-5933 
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